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000052681 Remodel 47,277 03/24/2025

HX Base Yr

7829 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 3,771 79.9898 59.99 226,222 1979 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2480

BAS 320 100 320 9,599

BAS 400 100 400 11,998

BAS 1,760 100 1,760 52,791

CAN 24 30 7 210

CAN 496 30 149 4,470

CAN 3,782 30 1,135 34,045

6,782 3,771 113,111

BAS= W44 CAN= N4 W6 S4 E6$ BAS= W10 S40 E10 N40$ S40 CAN= W10
S8 E30 CAN= S54 W55 S22 E113 N22 W34 N54 W24$ E32 N8 W52$ E44
BAS= E8 N40W8 S40$ N40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 50 2002 2002 3 50 2,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 50 2002 2002 3 50 750

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2002 2002 3 50 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,728

5,078

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 0.00 0.00 31,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.50 3.50 110,250


